

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9208-9209/2012

BHUPINDER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GURMAIL SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 31-03-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vineet Bhagat, AOR  
Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.  
Ms. Manju Bhagat, Adv.  
Ms. Archana Midha, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Gulati, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.S. Brar, adv.  
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR  
Mr. Amogh Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the request made on behalf of appellant to adjourn the matters, matters are adjourned. As prayed, list after four weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)

